Bronson Richard D. Form 4

September 26, 2018

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

OMB APPROVAL OMB

Check this box if no longer

Washington, D.C. 20549

3235-0287 Number:

subject to Section 16. Form 4 or

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES**

January 31, Expires: 2005 Estimated average

Form 5 obligations may continue.

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section

burden hours per response... 0.5

See Instruction

30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

Bronson Richard D.

Symbol

(Check all applicable)

STARWOOD PROPERTY TRUST, INC. [STWD]

(Middle)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction

X_ Director 10% Owner

(Month/Day/Year)

09/24/2018

Officer (give title

Issuer

Other (specify

C/O STARWOOD PROPERTY TRUST, INC., 591 WEST PUTNAM

(Street)

(State)

(First)

AVENUE

(Last)

4. If Amendment, Date Original

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Filed(Month/Day/Year)

Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting

GREENWICH, CT 06830

(Zip)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)

(City)

(Month/Day/Year)

2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if

(Month/Day/Year)

3. 4. Securities TransactionAcquired (A) or Code Disposed of (D) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned

6. Ownership 7. Nature of Indirect Form: Direct (D) or Beneficial Indirect (I) Ownership (Instr. 4)

Following Reported

(A) Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)

Code V Amount Price (D)

Α

(Instr. 4)

Common Stock (1)

Common

Stock

09/24/2018

5,028

Α (2)44,548

D

Ι

By spouse

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

15,000

1

Edgar Filing: Bronson Richard D. - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title o	of 2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Titl	le and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivativ	ve Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	orNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amou	ınt of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	rlying	Security	Secui
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Secur	rities	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	. 3 and 4)		Own
	Security				Acquired						Follo
	•				(A) or						Repo
					Disposed						Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									A		
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration	T:41-	or Namel		
						Exercisable	Date	Title	Number		
				C-1- V	(A) (D)				of Shares		
				Code V	(A) (I))				Snares		

Reporting Owners

Relationships Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

Bronson Richard D. C/O STARWOOD PROPERTY TRUST, INC. 591 WEST PUTNAM AVENUE GREENWICH, CT 06830



Signatures

/s/ Richard D. 09/26/2018 Bronson

Date **Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents restricted shares of the issuer's common stock vesting on September 24, 2019.
- (2) The issuer granted these shares to Mr. Bronson pursuant to the Starwood Property Trust, Inc. 2017 Equity Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. tock units acquired pursuant to a deferred compensation agreement between reporting person and Company, increases to the Director's phantom stock credits under the Deferred Compensation Plan for nonemployee Directors due to deemed reinvestments of hypothetical dividends and/or the aggregation of fractional share units not previously reported. Payment of the number of shares credited to the account occurs upon the Director's departure from the Board. (2) Phantom stock units credited to the reporting person's Quarterly DSU Award account under the Deferred Compensation Plan for Nonemployee Directors. Payment of the number of shares credited to the account occurs upon the Director's departure from the Board.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. argin: Opt 0">SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER

Reporting Owners 2

0
11
AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON
6,973,589
12
CHECK IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (11) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (SEE INSTRUCTIONS) "
13
PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (11)
38.1%
14
TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (SEE INSTRUCTIONS)

IN

CUSIP No. 227443108 SCHEDULE 13D Page 5 of 7 Pages

This Amendment No. 5 amends the original Schedule 13D and its Amendments No. 1, No. 2, No. 3 and No. 4 (together, "Schedule 13D") previously filed by Red Mountain Resources, Inc. ("Red Mountain"), Black Rock Capital, Inc. ("Black Rock") and Alan W. Barksdale ("Barksdale") (collectively herein referred to as the "Reporting Persons") with respect to ownership of the common stock, par value \$0.001 per share ("Common Stock"), of Cross Border Resources, Inc., a Nevada corporation (the "Issuer"). Unless set forth below, all previous Items are unchanged. Capitalized terms used herein which are not defined herein have the meanings given to them in the Schedule 13D, as amended, previously filed with the SEC.

The percentage of beneficial ownership calculation reflected in this Schedule 13D is based upon 16,151,946 shares of Common Stock outstanding as of March 9, 2012, as set forth in the Issuer's Annual Report on Form 10-K filed with the SEC on March 15, 2012.

Item 4. Purpose of Transaction.

Item 4 of the Schedule 13D is hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows:

The Reporting Persons purchased the Common Stock for investment purposes. Depending upon overall market conditions, other investment opportunities available to the Reporting Persons, and the availability of Common Stock at prices that would make the purchase or sale of Common Stock desirable, the Reporting Persons may endeavor to increase or decrease their position in the Issuer through, among other things, the purchase or sale of Common Stock on the open market or in private transactions or otherwise, on such terms and at such times as the Reporting Persons may deem advisable.

On April 23, 2012, Red Mountain, the Issuer and certain of the Issuer's officers entered into an Agreement ("Settlement Agreement"), the terms of which are discussed in an Information Statement to Stockholders on Schedule 14f-1 filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on April 27, 2012. Pursuant to the Settlement Agreement, Mr. Barksdale was appointed to the Issuer's board of directors, effective on May 8, 2012. As a member of the Issuer's board of directors, Mr. Barksdale may directly or indirectly influence the management and policies of the Issuer, including changes to the Issuer described in subsections (a) – (j) of Item 4 of Schedule 13D.

Edgar Filing: Bronson Richard D. - Form 4

Except as set forth above, the Reporting Persons do not have specific plans or proposals at this time that would result in a change to the Issuer as set forth in subsections (a) - (j) of Item 4 of Schedule 13D. The Reporting Persons plan to evaluate their investment in the Issuer on a continuing basis, and in connection with such evaluation the Reporting Persons may in the future upon due consideration of all relevant factors take certain actions with respect to their investment in the Issuer as they deem appropriate including, without limitation, engaging in communications with management and the Issuer's board of directors regarding the events discussed herein, engaging in discussions with third parties about the Issuer and the Reporting Persons' investment, making proposals to the Issuer concerning changes to the capitalization, ownership structure, board structure or operations of the Issuer, or changing their intention with respect to any and all matters referred to in Item 4.

CUSIP No.	227443108	SCHEDULE	13D Page 6	of 7 Pages

Item7. Material to be Filed as Exhibits.

Agreement between Red Mountain and the Issuer dated April 23, 2012 (incorporated by reference to Exhibit 10.1 of the Issuer's Current Report on Form 8-K filed on April 24, 2012).

CUSIP No. 227443108 SCHEDULE 13D Page 7 of 7 Pages

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Dated May 29, 2012

RED MOUNTAIN RESOURCES, INC.

By:/s/ Alan W. Barksdale Alan W. Barksdale, CEO

BLACK ROCK CAPITAL, INC.

By: /s/ Alan W. Barksdale
Alan W. Barksdale, President

/s/ Alan W. Barksdale Alan W. Barksdale